
Cimarron Interchange 
Utility Contact List 

 
Colorado Springs Utilities 
 
Mary Hoaglund (Gas/Electric) 719-688-4083  mhoaglund@csu.org 
 
Adam Baker (Water/Waste Water) 719-688-4737  abaker@csu.org 
 
Wayne Rust (Fiber Optic)  719-494-7601  wrust@csu.org 
 
Colorado Springs Traffic 
 
Robert Helt (CDOT/City Fiber Optic) 719-385-7603 rhelt@springsgov.com 
 
CDOT Utilities 
 
Mark Nuskern (Utility Coordinator) 719-546-5433  mark.nusskern@state.co.us 
 
CDOT Fiber Optic 
 
Jill Scott (CDOT HQ ITS)  303-512-5805  jill.scott@dot.state.co.us 
 
Dave Pierce (R-2 Fiber Optic) 719-562-5499  david.pierce@state.co.us 
 
Level 3 Communications 
 
Thomas Longan   720-878-6311  thomas.longan@level3.com 
 
Century Link 
 
Karen Westnitzer   719-460-0303  karen.wesnitzer@centurylink.com 
 
Comcast 
 
Dale Stewart    719-442-4733  dale_stewart@cable.comcast.com 
 
 
 


